
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 1
Jüngling / 
Röppicher, Nils / 
Arthur
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:54:51
Zielzeit: 18:02:51
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:51

1 15:17:31 15:19:53 15:29:29 00:21:29
2 15:40:31 15:49:38 00:20:09
3 15:55:47 15:58:03 16:07:03 00:17:25
4 16:12:51 16:15:10 16:24:15 00:17:12
5 16:33:02 16:35:14 16:44:18 00:20:03
6 16:52:34 16:54:47 17:03:26 00:19:08
7 17:12:22 17:14:42 17:23:26 00:20:00
8 17:31:32 17:33:37 17:42:48 00:19:22
9 17:51:22 17:53:33 18:02:51 00:20:03

Seite 1 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 103
Köppen, Paul
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:15:12
Zielzeit: 18:17:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:12

1 15:10:50 15:13:01 15:22:13 00:20:13
2 15:30:26 15:32:35 15:41:29 00:19:16
3 15:49:44 15:51:54 16:00:51 00:19:22
4 16:09:04 16:11:13 16:19:57 00:19:06
5 16:28:11 16:30:19 16:38:59 00:19:02
6 16:46:53 16:49:04 16:58:18 00:19:19
7 17:07:25 17:09:31 17:18:26 00:20:08
8 17:26:47 17:29:00 17:38:04 00:19:38
9 17:46:17 17:48:26 17:57:21 00:19:17
10 18:05:33 18:07:48 18:17:12 00:19:51

Seite 2 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 110
Heck, Leonhard
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:11:00
Zielzeit: 18:14:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:00

1 15:12:54 15:15:13 15:24:15 00:21:15
2 15:32:49 15:35:04 15:43:59 00:19:44
3 15:52:12 15:54:24 16:03:03 00:19:04
4 16:11:10 16:13:21 16:21:56 00:18:53
5 16:29:56 16:32:05 16:40:24 00:18:28
6 16:48:18 16:50:23 16:59:04 00:18:40
7 17:07:05 17:09:12 17:17:42 00:18:38
8 17:25:43 17:27:52 17:36:31 00:18:49
9 17:44:28 17:46:35 17:55:10 00:18:39
10 18:03:13 18:05:20 18:14:00 00:18:50

Seite 3 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 112
Dünkler, Florian-
Philipp
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:14:28
Zielzeit: 18:17:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:28

1 15:12:02 15:14:45 15:25:49 00:22:49
2 15:36:36 15:39:28 15:50:33 00:24:44
3 16:01:08 16:03:51 16:14:25 00:23:52
4 16:24:24 16:26:55 16:37:12 00:22:47
5 16:47:15 16:50:06 17:01:12 00:24:00
6 17:15:31 17:18:14 17:29:17 00:28:05
7 17:39:46 17:42:37 17:53:30 00:24:13
8 18:04:12 18:06:56 18:17:28 00:23:58

Seite 4 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 130
Hellwig, Hannes
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:01
Zielzeit: 18:04:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:01

1 15:13:08 15:15:37 15:25:38 00:22:38
2 15:35:02 15:37:33 15:47:34 00:21:56
3 15:56:43 15:59:06 16:08:32 00:20:58
4 16:17:32 16:19:57 16:29:33 00:21:01
5 16:38:55 16:41:26 16:51:36 00:22:03
6 17:02:00 17:04:34 17:14:49 00:23:13
7 17:24:42 17:27:24 17:38:21 00:23:32
8 17:48:59 17:52:17 18:04:01 00:25:40

Seite 5 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 131
Kallmeier, Chris
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:52
Zielzeit: 18:07:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:52

1 15:12:17 15:14:33 15:23:38 00:20:38
2 15:32:44 15:35:07 15:44:28 00:20:50
3 15:53:21 15:55:42 16:05:10 00:20:42
4 16:14:07 16:16:28 16:25:51 00:20:41
5 16:34:32 16:36:49 16:46:02 00:20:11
6 16:55:25 16:57:43 17:06:57 00:20:55
7 17:15:25 17:17:36 17:26:52 00:19:55
8 17:35:52 17:38:08 17:47:22 00:20:30
9 17:56:10 17:58:34 18:07:52 00:20:30

Seite 6 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 150
Staudigl, Peter
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:55:17
Zielzeit: 18:02:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:55:17

1 15:17:38 15:20:19 15:30:32 00:23:32
2 15:41:00 15:43:37 15:53:49 00:23:17
3 16:03:48 16:06:38 16:17:08 00:23:19
4 16:27:11 16:30:00 16:41:46 00:24:38
5 16:52:23 16:55:13 17:06:49 00:25:03
6 17:19:33 17:22:32 17:34:03 00:27:14
7 17:47:00 17:50:04 18:02:17 00:28:14

Seite 7 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 183
Kemter, Marko
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:05:24
Zielzeit: 18:06:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:24

1 15:10:08 15:12:26 15:21:47 00:20:47
2 15:30:33 15:32:54 15:42:20 00:20:33
3 15:51:01 15:53:20 16:02:57 00:20:37
4 16:11:30 16:13:51 16:23:12 00:20:15
5 16:31:45 16:34:09 16:43:19 00:20:07
6 16:51:52 16:54:08 17:03:21 00:20:02
7 17:12:02 17:14:21 17:23:49 00:20:28
8 17:32:36 17:35:01 17:44:46 00:20:57
9 17:54:07 17:56:31 18:06:24 00:21:38

Seite 8 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 189
Körner, Robert
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:00
Zielzeit: 18:03:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:00

1 15:10:46 15:12:59 15:22:17 00:20:17
2 15:31:11 15:33:29 15:42:37 00:20:20
3 15:51:11 15:53:27 16:02:34 00:19:57
4 16:11:17 16:13:36 16:22:59 00:20:25
5 16:31:21 16:33:29 16:42:32 00:19:33
6 16:51:38 16:53:51 17:02:55 00:20:23
7 17:11:35 17:13:58 17:23:06 00:20:11
8 17:31:29 17:33:43 17:42:57 00:19:51
9 17:51:38 17:53:53 18:03:00 00:20:03

Seite 9 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:07:15
Zielzeit: 18:07:15
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:15

1 15:08:28 15:10:35 15:19:09 00:19:09
2 15:27:05 15:29:12 15:37:50 00:18:41
3 15:45:45 15:47:53 15:56:37 00:18:47
4 16:04:17 16:06:21 16:14:53 00:18:16
5 16:22:43 16:24:48 16:33:18 00:18:25
6 16:41:17 16:43:24 16:51:51 00:18:33
7 16:59:52 17:02:00 17:10:34 00:18:43
8 17:19:09 17:21:19 17:29:37 00:19:03
9 17:37:25 17:39:27 17:48:11 00:18:34
10 17:56:22 17:58:29 18:07:15 00:19:04

Seite 10 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 212
Georgi, Tom
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:15:23
Zielzeit: 18:16:23
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:23

1 15:10:29 15:12:54 15:22:41 00:21:41
2 15:31:40 15:34:00 15:43:39 00:20:58
3 15:52:41 15:55:01 16:04:47 00:21:08
4 16:14:01 16:16:33 16:26:03 00:21:16
5 16:35:11 16:37:38 16:47:21 00:21:18
6 16:56:39 16:59:09 17:08:46 00:21:25
7 17:17:42 17:20:14 17:29:57 00:21:11
8 17:39:11 17:41:47 17:52:02 00:22:05
9 18:03:20 18:06:07 18:16:23 00:24:21

Seite 11 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:05:25
Zielzeit: 18:11:25
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:25

1 15:15:49 15:18:20 15:28:32 00:22:32
2 15:37:56 15:40:42 15:51:21 00:22:49
3 16:01:19 16:04:01 16:14:33 00:23:12
4 16:23:53 16:26:34 16:37:02 00:22:29
5 16:46:15 16:48:51 16:59:00 00:21:58
6 17:11:32 17:14:12 17:24:52 00:25:52
7 17:35:58 17:38:35 17:49:00 00:24:08
8 17:58:29 18:01:05 18:11:25 00:22:25

Seite 12 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, Andre
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:01:11
Zielzeit: 18:06:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:11

1 15:14:27 15:16:44 15:25:56 00:20:56
2 15:34:22 15:36:41 15:45:40 00:19:44
3 15:54:04 15:56:24 16:05:38 00:19:58
4 16:14:05 16:16:21 16:25:27 00:19:49
5 16:34:04 16:36:17 16:45:23 00:19:56
6 16:53:58 16:56:16 17:05:30 00:20:07
7 17:14:10 17:16:27 17:25:37 00:20:07
8 17:34:11 17:36:34 17:45:48 00:20:11
9 17:54:27 17:56:50 18:06:11 00:20:23

Seite 13 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 26
Fritsche, Christian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:58:57
Zielzeit: 18:01:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:58:57

1 15:12:12 15:14:31 15:23:42 00:20:42
2 15:32:14 15:34:28 15:43:13 00:19:31
3 15:51:31 15:53:43 16:02:36 00:19:23
4 16:10:47 16:13:18 16:21:54 00:19:18
5 16:31:40 16:33:55 16:42:57 00:21:03
6 16:51:21 16:53:34 17:02:27 00:19:30
7 17:11:02 17:13:18 17:22:07 00:19:40
8 17:31:15 17:33:30 17:42:20 00:20:13
9 17:50:47 17:53:02 18:01:57 00:19:37

Seite 14 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
König, Christoph
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:08:05
Zielzeit: 18:10:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:05

1 15:11:36 15:13:54 15:23:20 00:21:20
2 15:33:00 15:35:22 15:44:58 00:21:38
3 15:53:54 15:56:14 16:05:42 00:20:44
4 16:14:32 16:16:53 16:26:22 00:20:40
5 16:35:04 16:37:22 16:46:48 00:20:26
6 16:55:40 16:58:04 17:07:32 00:20:44
7 17:16:20 17:18:41 17:27:59 00:20:27
8 17:37:34 17:40:03 17:49:24 00:21:25
9 17:58:15 18:00:36 18:10:05 00:20:41

Seite 15 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 3
Aigner, Moritz
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:21:33
Zielzeit: 16:24:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:21:33

1 15:12:33 15:14:52 15:24:30 00:21:30
2 15:33:08 15:35:28 15:44:41 00:20:11
3 15:53:12 15:55:26 16:04:35 00:19:54
4 16:13:22 16:15:41 16:24:33 00:19:58

Seite 16 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 30
Laude, Jonas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:13:46
Zielzeit: 18:15:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:46

1 15:11:27 15:13:35 15:22:23 00:20:23
2 15:31:02 15:33:18 15:42:44 00:20:21
3 15:51:43 15:54:08 16:03:55 00:21:11
4 16:12:59 16:15:24 16:25:21 00:21:26
5 16:34:42 16:37:03 16:46:40 00:21:19
6 16:55:58 16:58:22 17:08:07 00:21:27
7 17:18:40 17:21:08 17:30:44 00:22:37
8 17:40:10 17:42:45 17:53:09 00:22:25
9 18:02:56 18:05:35 18:15:46 00:22:37

Seite 17 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 308
Böttiger, Denis
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:20:19
Zielzeit: 18:22:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:20:19

1 15:12:06 15:14:26 15:24:06 00:22:06
2 15:33:04 15:35:25 15:46:39 00:22:33
3 15:56:54 15:59:19 16:08:56 00:22:17
4 16:18:36 16:21:00 16:31:14 00:22:18
5 16:40:27 16:42:49 16:53:02 00:21:48
6 17:02:26 17:04:52 17:15:02 00:22:00
7 17:24:19 17:26:55 17:37:16 00:22:14
8 17:47:09 17:49:39 18:00:06 00:22:50
9 18:09:40 18:12:11 18:22:19 00:22:13

Seite 18 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:03:39
Zielzeit: 18:09:39
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:39

1 15:17:23 15:26:32 00:20:32
2 15:35:16 15:37:37 15:46:46 00:20:14
3 15:55:26 15:57:44 16:06:57 00:20:11
4 16:15:40 16:17:59 16:27:10 00:20:13
5 16:35:50 16:38:11 16:47:54 00:20:44
6 16:56:34 16:58:51 17:08:01 00:20:07
7 17:16:27 17:18:45 17:28:29 00:20:28
8 17:37:16 17:39:32 17:49:05 00:20:36
9 17:58:00 18:00:22 18:09:39 00:20:34

Seite 19 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 4
Fiesmann, Christian
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 02:46:41
Zielzeit: 17:49:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:46:41

1 15:12:57 15:15:23 15:24:55 00:21:55
2 15:34:13 15:36:35 15:46:41 00:21:46
3 15:56:36 15:59:09 16:09:14 00:22:33
4 16:18:41 16:21:05 16:31:27 00:22:13
5 16:40:45 16:43:13 16:53:01 00:21:34
6 17:03:41 17:06:32 17:17:53 00:24:52
7 17:35:34 17:38:41 17:49:41 00:31:48

Seite 20 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 403
Melde, Tobias
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:12:28
Zielzeit: 18:13:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:28

1 15:12:30 15:15:20 15:26:33 00:25:33
2 15:36:50 15:39:43 15:50:36 00:24:03
3 16:01:11 16:03:58 16:14:51 00:24:15
4 16:24:51 16:27:36 16:38:16 00:23:25
5 16:49:00 16:51:45 17:02:22 00:24:06
6 17:12:36 17:15:17 17:26:04 00:23:42
7 17:36:18 17:39:00 17:49:46 00:23:42
8 18:00:02 18:02:42 18:13:28 00:23:42

Seite 21 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 412
Lindemann / Krauß, 
Simon / Julius
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:06:56
Zielzeit: 18:14:56
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:56

1 15:19:52 15:29:24 00:21:24
2 15:38:18 15:40:44 15:49:57 00:20:33
3 15:59:33 16:01:57 16:11:21 00:21:24
4 16:20:07 16:22:17 16:31:30 00:20:09
5 16:40:52 16:44:04 16:53:58 00:22:28
6 17:02:41 17:04:54 17:13:48 00:19:50
7 17:22:05 17:24:16 17:33:05 00:19:17
8 17:42:42 17:45:12 17:54:54 00:21:49
9 18:03:30 18:05:43 18:14:56 00:20:02

Seite 22 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:24
Zielzeit: 18:01:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:24

1 15:11:08 15:13:15 15:21:47 00:19:47
2 15:29:43 15:31:59 15:40:42 00:18:55
3 15:48:52 15:51:03 15:59:39 00:18:57
4 16:08:01 16:10:15 16:18:59 00:19:20
5 16:27:20 16:29:34 16:38:37 00:19:38
6 16:48:13 16:50:30 17:00:27 00:21:50
7 17:09:45 17:12:13 17:21:13 00:20:46
8 17:29:39 17:31:57 17:41:02 00:19:49
9 17:50:00 17:52:19 18:01:24 00:20:22

Seite 23 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 439
Dick / Kreutzer, 
Fabian / Marcel
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:13
Zielzeit: 18:16:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:13

1 15:16:33 15:18:46 15:27:42 00:19:42
2 15:35:47 15:37:54 15:46:47 00:19:05
3 15:54:44 15:56:46 16:05:03 00:18:16
4 16:12:44 16:14:47 16:23:00 00:17:57
5 16:31:27 16:33:34 16:41:59 00:18:59
6 16:50:04 16:52:10 17:00:49 00:18:50
7 17:08:53 17:11:01 17:19:20 00:18:31
8 17:27:02 17:29:08 17:37:31 00:18:11
9 17:46:14 17:48:22 17:56:50 00:19:19
10 18:05:09 18:07:21 18:16:13 00:19:23

Seite 24 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 455
Kraska /Kraska, 
Johannes / Robert
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:00:51
Zielzeit: 18:08:51
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:51

1 15:17:28 15:19:56 15:29:26 00:21:26
2 15:38:16 15:40:39 15:50:12 00:20:46
3 16:01:38 16:04:35 16:16:04 00:25:52
4 16:26:54 16:29:13 16:38:35 00:22:31
5 16:47:32 16:49:52 16:59:31 00:20:56
6 17:11:22 17:14:24 17:25:17 00:25:46
7 17:35:21 17:37:46 17:47:38 00:22:21
8 17:56:56 17:59:19 18:08:51 00:21:13

Seite 25 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 469
Merkel, Janek
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:17:41
Zielzeit: 18:19:41
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:41

1 15:11:58 15:14:23 15:24:13 00:22:13
2 15:34:06 15:36:32 15:46:55 00:22:42
3 15:56:09 15:58:38 16:08:21 00:21:26
4 16:17:21 16:19:45 16:29:15 00:20:54
5 16:38:13 16:40:38 16:50:07 00:20:52
6 17:00:01 17:02:29 17:11:53 00:21:46
7 17:21:00 17:23:25 17:33:23 00:21:30
8 17:43:16 17:45:54 17:56:47 00:23:24
9 18:06:47 18:09:27 18:19:41 00:22:54

Seite 26 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 474
Kertscher, Scotty
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:00:17
Zielzeit: 18:03:17
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:17

1 15:14:30 15:29:01 00:26:01
2 15:38:36 15:41:04 15:51:18 00:22:17
3 16:01:23 16:04:05 16:14:15 00:22:57
4 16:23:36 16:26:04 16:35:57 00:21:42
5 16:45:49 16:48:21 16:59:15 00:23:18
6 17:08:45 17:11:18 17:21:11 00:21:56
7 17:30:18 17:32:48 17:42:30 00:21:19
8 17:51:19 17:53:39 18:03:17 00:20:47

Seite 27 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer / Nicklaus, 
Kevin / Christian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:55
Zielzeit: 18:08:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:55

1 15:17:07 15:19:21 15:28:15 00:20:15
2 15:36:40 15:38:55 15:47:54 00:19:39
3 15:56:20 15:58:33 16:07:47 00:19:53
4 16:16:47 16:19:11 16:28:29 00:20:42
5 16:37:13 16:39:31 16:48:52 00:20:23
6 16:57:29 16:59:42 17:08:30 00:19:38
7 17:17:01 17:19:12 17:28:13 00:19:43
8 17:36:39 17:38:56 17:48:05 00:19:52
9 17:57:09 17:59:33 18:08:55 00:20:50

Seite 28 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 491
Scharrig, Benny
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:18:31
Zielzeit: 18:20:31
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:31

1 15:11:21 15:13:50 15:23:42 00:21:42
2 15:32:51 15:35:16 15:45:09 00:21:27
3 15:54:18 15:56:43 16:06:51 00:21:42
4 16:16:10 16:18:38 16:28:36 00:21:45
5 16:37:51 16:40:21 16:50:33 00:21:57
6 16:59:40 17:02:08 17:11:52 00:21:19
7 17:21:33 17:24:10 17:34:19 00:22:27
8 17:44:46 17:47:24 17:57:42 00:23:23
9 18:07:36 18:10:18 18:20:31 00:22:49

Seite 29 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 50
Hartig / 
Kretzschmar, Kai / 
Mario
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:10:17
Zielzeit: 18:18:17
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:17

1 15:17:34 15:19:59 15:29:47 00:21:47
2 15:38:46 15:41:10 15:50:54 00:21:07
3 16:00:30 16:02:51 16:12:24 00:21:30
4 16:21:36 16:23:58 16:33:52 00:21:28
5 16:43:23 16:45:44 16:55:14 00:21:22
6 17:04:12 17:06:40 17:16:16 00:21:02
7 17:25:25 17:27:46 17:37:11 00:20:55
8 17:45:52 17:48:09 17:57:25 00:20:14
9 18:06:41 18:08:54 18:18:17 00:20:52

Seite 30 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 545
König, Frank
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:04:10
Zielzeit: 18:07:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:10

1 15:16:13 15:18:51 15:35:58 00:32:58
2 15:48:28 15:51:18 16:02:22 00:26:24
3 16:14:11 16:17:19 16:32:59 00:30:37
4 16:51:17 16:54:24 17:05:04 00:32:05
5 17:22:27 17:25:08 17:40:33 00:35:29
6 17:52:00 17:54:50 18:07:10 00:26:37

Seite 31 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 592
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 19:19:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:12:21 15:14:49 15:24:23 00:21:23
2 15:34:33 15:38:30

Seite 32 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 60
Scharrig, Steffen
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:57:24
Zielzeit: 18:03:24
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:24

1 15:16:04 15:18:38 15:28:55 00:22:55
2 15:38:12 15:40:47 15:50:45 00:21:50
3 16:00:16 16:02:47 16:12:17 00:21:32
4 16:21:28 16:23:55 16:33:44 00:21:27
5 16:42:50 16:45:22 16:55:09 00:21:25
6 17:04:09 17:06:36 17:16:16 00:21:07
7 17:28:18 17:30:54 17:41:03 00:24:47
8 17:50:41 17:53:14 18:03:24 00:22:21

Seite 33 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 606
Viertel, Steffen
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:56:53
Zielzeit: 18:02:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:56:53

1 15:16:00 15:18:35 15:29:45 00:23:45
2 15:39:19 15:41:50 15:52:09 00:22:24
3 16:01:50 16:04:19 16:14:20 00:22:11
4 16:23:41 16:26:10 16:36:01 00:21:41
5 16:45:32 16:47:59 16:57:55 00:21:54
6 17:07:38 17:10:15 17:20:09 00:22:14
7 17:29:25 17:31:54 17:41:40 00:21:31
8 17:50:44 17:53:18 18:02:53 00:21:13

Seite 34 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 608
Heger, Jens
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:57:33
Zielzeit: 18:02:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:33

1 15:15:15 15:17:43 15:27:22 00:22:22
2 15:36:26 15:38:49 15:48:22 00:21:00
3 15:57:57 16:00:20 16:10:12 00:21:50
4 16:19:38 16:21:58 16:31:27 00:21:15
5 16:43:46 16:46:14 16:55:47 00:24:20
6 17:05:03 17:07:31 17:17:55 00:22:08
7 17:27:29 17:30:02 17:40:16 00:22:21
8 17:49:44 17:52:21 18:02:33 00:22:17

Seite 35 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 646
Pfeffer, Patrick
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:52:00
Zielzeit: 17:57:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:00

1 15:15:05 15:17:35 15:27:29 00:22:29
2 15:36:53 15:39:21 15:48:47 00:21:18
3 15:57:54 16:00:24 16:09:41 00:20:54
4 16:18:58 16:21:19 16:30:34 00:20:53
5 16:39:36 16:41:59 16:51:43 00:21:09
6 17:01:12 17:03:28 17:12:53 00:21:10
7 17:21:59 17:24:24 17:34:04 00:21:11
8 17:43:07 17:45:31 17:57:00 00:22:56

Seite 36 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 663
Schwabe, Janis
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:12:47
Zielzeit: 18:13:47
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:47

1 15:09:16 15:11:25 15:19:48 00:18:48
2 15:27:40 15:29:48 15:38:10 00:18:22
3 15:46:05 15:48:14 15:56:41 00:18:31
4 16:04:34 16:06:46 16:15:19 00:18:38
5 16:23:33 16:34:01 00:18:42
6 16:42:11 16:44:29 16:53:26 00:19:25
7 17:02:51 17:05:11 17:14:03 00:20:37
8 17:22:45 17:25:01 17:33:52 00:19:49
9 17:42:24 17:44:48 17:53:51 00:19:59
10 18:02:18 18:04:39 18:13:47 00:19:56

Seite 37 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:11:37
Zielzeit: 18:13:37
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:37

1 15:12:09 15:14:29 15:24:05 00:22:05
2 15:33:16 15:35:40 15:45:21 00:21:16
3 15:54:21 15:56:49 16:06:37 00:21:16
4 16:15:28 16:17:45 16:26:59 00:20:22
5 16:35:40 16:38:01 16:48:20 00:21:21
6 16:57:16 16:59:38 17:09:13 00:20:53
7 17:18:10 17:20:33 17:30:01 00:20:48
8 17:40:32 17:42:57 17:52:32 00:22:31
9 18:01:28 18:03:58 18:13:37 00:21:05

Seite 38 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 713
Halbich, Steffen
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:11:28
Zielzeit: 18:16:28
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:28

1 15:14:25 15:16:42 15:25:52 00:20:52
2 15:34:30 15:36:47 15:45:57 00:20:05
3 15:54:40 15:57:00 16:06:14 00:20:17
4 16:15:32 16:17:50 16:27:08 00:20:54
5 16:36:03 16:38:22 16:47:45 00:20:37
6 16:56:51 16:59:14 17:08:50 00:21:05
7 17:17:46 17:20:05 17:29:29 00:20:39
8 17:41:00 17:43:33 17:54:39 00:25:10
9 18:04:08 18:06:34 18:16:28 00:21:49

Seite 39 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, Günter
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:59:42
Zielzeit: 18:05:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:42

1 15:14:58 15:17:13 15:26:22 00:20:22
2 15:34:48 15:36:57 15:45:48 00:19:26
3 15:54:10 15:56:21 16:05:13 00:19:25
4 16:13:31 16:15:37 16:24:22 00:19:09
5 16:32:45 16:34:56 16:43:55 00:19:33
6 16:53:37 16:55:47 17:04:57 00:21:02
7 17:13:29 17:15:43 17:24:56 00:19:59
8 17:33:41 17:35:57 17:45:08 00:20:12
9 17:53:39 17:56:20 18:05:42 00:20:34

Seite 40 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 739
Herklotz, Hans-
Joachim
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:59:58
Zielzeit: 18:06:58
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:59:58

1 15:19:40 15:22:41 15:36:04 00:29:04
2 15:48:19 15:51:43 16:06:16 00:30:12
3 16:18:16 16:21:44 16:33:57 00:27:41
4 16:45:28 16:48:32 17:00:33 00:26:36
5 17:22:23 17:25:53 17:38:41 00:38:08
6 17:52:08 17:55:18 18:06:58 00:28:17

Seite 41 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 746
Paul / Och, 
Alexander / Michael
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:12:46
Zielzeit: 18:20:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:46

1 15:17:49 15:20:15 15:30:42 00:22:42
2 15:41:45 15:44:39 15:55:20 00:24:38
3 16:05:23 16:07:56 16:17:51 00:22:31
4 16:27:14 16:29:45 16:39:43 00:21:52
5 16:50:53 16:53:54 17:05:27 00:25:44
6 17:15:43 17:18:23 17:29:00 00:23:33
7 17:40:18 17:43:19 17:54:53 00:25:53
8 18:06:13 18:09:14 18:20:46 00:25:53

Seite 42 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 751
Richter, Anton
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:11:26
Zielzeit: 18:14:26
Strafzeit: 120     
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:26

1 15:16:30 15:20:04 15:37:00 00:34:00
2 15:50:00 16:08:08 00:31:08
3 16:21:08 16:37:30 00:29:22
4 16:52:31 16:55:42 17:08:43 00:31:13
5 17:26:19 17:29:42 17:43:31 00:34:48
6 17:59:17 18:02:11 18:14:26 00:30:55

Seite 43 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 752
Ahrns, Michael
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:02:21
Zielzeit: 18:07:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:21

1 15:15:57 15:18:31 15:28:51 00:23:51
2 15:40:04 15:42:47 15:54:31 00:25:40
3 16:04:59 16:07:41 16:19:28 00:24:57
4 16:29:44 16:32:27 16:43:13 00:23:45
5 16:55:55 16:58:59 17:11:19 00:28:06
6 17:23:32 17:26:34 17:39:08 00:27:49
7 17:51:55 17:55:07 18:07:21 00:28:13

Seite 44 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 756
Leipold / Koch, Nils 
/ Christopher
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:08:45
Zielzeit: 18:16:45
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
03:09:45

1 15:18:32 15:21:09 15:31:59 00:23:59
2 15:41:31 15:44:08 15:54:16 00:22:17
3 16:05:02 16:07:45 16:18:13 00:23:57
4 16:27:46 16:30:22 16:40:40 00:22:27
5 16:51:33 16:54:14 17:04:08 00:23:28
6 17:14:45 17:17:20 17:27:12 00:23:04
7 17:38:36 17:52:21 00:25:09
8 18:04:25 18:06:59 18:16:45 00:24:24

Seite 45 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 771
Kanwischer, Jens
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:13
Zielzeit: 18:10:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:13

1 15:16:07 15:18:41 15:28:59 00:22:59
2 15:39:03 15:41:33 15:51:33 00:22:34
3 16:01:33 16:04:13 16:14:31 00:22:58
4 16:24:27 16:26:58 16:37:05 00:22:34
5 16:46:25 16:49:01 17:01:31 00:24:26
6 17:12:19 17:14:54 17:25:11 00:23:40
7 17:34:54 17:37:28 17:47:50 00:22:39
8 17:57:32 18:00:05 18:10:13 00:22:23

Seite 46 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 772
Schellhorn, 
Christopher
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 19:18:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:11:42 15:13:58 15:23:23 00:21:23
2 15:32:11 15:34:26 15:43:40 00:20:17
3 15:52:37 15:54:56 16:04:21 00:20:41
4 16:13:35 16:15:56 16:25:22 00:21:01
5 16:34:07 16:36:33 16:46:16 00:20:54
6 16:57:26 16:59:56

Seite 47 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 782
Hofmann, Henry
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:57:22
Zielzeit: 18:02:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:22

1 15:14:49 15:17:17 15:27:17 00:22:17
2 15:36:30 15:38:59 15:49:01 00:21:44
3 15:58:00 16:00:27 16:10:04 00:21:03
4 16:20:19 16:22:47 16:32:44 00:22:40
5 16:41:53 16:44:17 16:54:21 00:21:37
6 17:05:51 17:08:29 17:18:33 00:24:12
7 17:28:34 17:30:59 17:40:55 00:22:22
8 17:50:08 17:52:33 18:02:22 00:21:27

Seite 48 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 783
Kappel, Kevin
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:16:50
Zielzeit: 18:18:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:50

1 15:11:33 15:13:46 15:22:46 00:20:46
2 15:31:19 15:33:32 15:42:49 00:20:03
3 15:51:14 15:53:29 16:03:00 00:20:11
4 16:11:35 16:13:42 16:22:17 00:19:17
5 16:30:26 16:32:37 16:41:19 00:19:02
6 16:51:00 16:53:04 17:01:35 00:20:16
7 17:09:33 17:11:52 17:20:37 00:19:02
8 17:29:09 17:31:15 17:40:05 00:19:28
9 17:48:10 17:50:21 17:59:06 00:19:01
10 18:07:55 18:10:02 18:18:50 00:19:44

Seite 49 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 794
Schulze, Richard
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:06:00
Zielzeit: 18:09:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:00

1 15:13:00 15:15:27 15:25:05 00:22:05
2 15:34:27 15:36:52 15:46:22 00:21:17
3 15:55:07 15:57:26 16:07:12 00:20:50
4 16:15:56 16:18:13 16:27:12 00:20:00
5 16:35:36 16:37:53 16:47:11 00:19:59
6 16:55:47 16:58:13 17:07:26 00:20:15
7 17:17:51 17:20:07 17:29:06 00:21:40
8 17:37:41 17:39:59 17:49:07 00:20:01
9 17:57:40 17:59:56 18:09:00 00:19:53

Seite 50 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 796
Neubauer / 
Burkhardt, Jörg / 
Chris
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:00:33
Zielzeit: 18:08:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:33

1 15:17:15 15:19:32 15:29:04 00:21:04
2 15:38:21 15:40:36 15:49:33 00:20:29
3 15:58:03 16:00:17 16:09:22 00:19:49
4 16:18:28 16:20:38 16:29:36 00:20:14
5 16:37:58 16:40:15 16:49:22 00:19:46
6 16:57:57 17:00:13 17:09:19 00:19:57
7 17:17:25 17:19:33 17:28:31 00:19:12
8 17:37:28 17:39:44 17:48:50 00:20:19
9 17:57:12 17:59:27 18:08:33 00:19:43

Seite 51 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 799
Pörschmann, Daniel
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:02:12
Zielzeit: 18:05:12
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:02:12

1 15:14:42 15:17:31 15:31:16 00:28:16
2 15:42:44 15:45:34 15:57:00 00:25:44
3 16:07:21 16:10:04 16:21:12 00:24:12
4 16:32:12 16:34:59 16:46:46 00:25:34
5 16:58:24 17:01:11 17:13:26 00:26:40
6 17:25:08 17:28:01 17:39:10 00:25:44
7 17:50:53 17:53:45 18:05:12 00:26:02

Seite 52 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 8
Einert, Markus
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:19:10
Zielzeit: 18:21:10
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:10

1 15:11:39 15:13:56 15:23:35 00:21:35
2 15:32:19 15:34:33 15:43:43 00:20:08
3 15:52:08 15:54:17 16:03:10 00:19:27
4 16:11:33 16:13:45 16:22:36 00:19:26
5 16:31:07 16:33:15 16:42:24 00:19:48
6 16:50:48 16:52:59 17:02:05 00:19:41
7 17:10:34 17:12:44 17:21:52 00:19:47
8 17:30:16 17:32:23 17:41:23 00:19:31
9 17:49:51 17:52:04 18:01:12 00:19:49
10 18:09:49 18:11:59 18:21:10 00:19:58

Seite 53 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 800
Schöne, Andreas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:03:53
Zielzeit: 18:08:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:53

1 15:14:46 15:17:06 15:26:39 00:21:39
2 15:35:29 15:38:02 15:47:35 00:20:56
3 15:56:31 15:58:56 16:08:12 00:20:37
4 16:16:52 16:19:09 16:28:15 00:20:03
5 16:36:49 16:39:04 16:48:06 00:19:51
6 16:56:44 16:59:01 17:08:07 00:20:01
7 17:16:40 17:18:56 17:28:07 00:20:00
8 17:37:18 17:39:34 17:48:32 00:20:25
9 17:56:50 17:59:00 18:08:53 00:20:21

Seite 54 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 804
Böhme, Kay
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:17:36
Zielzeit: 18:23:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:36

1 15:15:47 15:18:16 15:27:54 00:21:54
2 15:37:11 15:39:36 15:49:17 00:21:23
3 15:58:44 16:01:09 16:11:07 00:21:50
4 16:20:25 16:22:54 16:32:34 00:21:27
5 16:41:50 16:44:14 16:54:07 00:21:33
6 17:03:38 17:06:09 17:16:07 00:22:00
7 17:26:23 17:28:55 17:38:57 00:22:50
8 17:48:26 17:51:04 18:00:54 00:21:57
9 18:10:24 18:12:55 18:23:36 00:22:42

Seite 55 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 805
Böhme , Fynn
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:08:55
Zielzeit: 18:17:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:55

1 15:18:58 15:21:21 15:30:51 00:21:51
2 15:39:51 15:42:21 15:51:48 00:20:57
3 16:00:45 16:03:07 16:12:28 00:20:40
4 16:21:05 16:23:29 16:32:54 00:20:26
5 16:41:34 16:43:59 16:53:21 00:20:27
6 17:02:14 17:04:43 17:13:59 00:20:38
7 17:23:11 17:25:43 17:35:13 00:21:14
8 17:44:16 17:46:41 17:56:21 00:21:08
9 18:05:36 18:08:10 18:17:55 00:21:34

Seite 56 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 808
Rößler, Jan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:12:14
Zielzeit: 18:18:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:14

1 15:16:10 15:18:44 15:29:02 00:23:02
2 15:38:24 15:40:51 15:51:04 00:22:02
3 15:59:55 16:02:13 16:11:37 00:20:33
4 16:20:48 16:23:12 16:32:38 00:21:01
5 16:41:31 16:43:56 16:54:24 00:21:46
6 17:03:50 17:06:12 17:15:51 00:21:27
7 17:24:54 17:27:21 17:37:09 00:21:18
8 17:46:00 17:48:16 17:57:47 00:20:38
9 18:06:34 18:08:51 18:18:14 00:20:27

Seite 57 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 81
Hering, Lutz
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:15:01
Zielzeit: 18:21:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:01

1 15:15:39 15:18:03 15:27:43 00:21:43
2 15:37:05 15:39:25 15:48:57 00:21:14
3 15:58:26 16:00:50 16:10:32 00:21:35
4 16:19:54 16:22:20 16:32:12 00:21:40
5 16:41:24 16:43:48 16:53:46 00:21:34
6 17:03:32 17:06:00 17:15:40 00:21:54
7 17:24:51 17:27:17 17:37:19 00:21:39
8 17:46:30 17:48:59 17:58:55 00:21:36
9 18:08:13 18:10:44 18:21:01 00:22:06

Seite 58 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 813
Lehmgrüber, Silvio
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:04:59
Zielzeit: 18:05:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:59

1 15:09:45 15:11:56 15:20:53 00:19:53
2 15:29:23 15:31:37 15:40:33 00:19:40
3 15:48:49 15:51:08 16:00:20 00:19:47
4 16:09:00 16:11:10 16:20:28 00:20:08
5 16:30:07 16:32:30 16:41:26 00:20:58
6 16:49:59 16:52:08 17:01:18 00:19:52
7 17:10:13 17:12:36 17:21:57 00:20:39
8 17:30:59 17:33:27 17:43:35 00:21:38
9 17:53:10 17:55:42 18:05:59 00:22:24

Seite 59 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 815
Lachmann, Maik
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 01:34:59
Zielzeit: 16:36:59
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:34:59

1 15:13:45 15:16:28 15:27:19 00:25:19
2 15:37:47 15:40:33 15:51:14 00:23:55
3 16:01:16 16:03:44 16:13:55 00:22:41
4 16:23:50 16:26:25 16:36:59 00:23:04

Seite 60 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 818
Bach, Andreas
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:11:11
Zielzeit: 18:14:11
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:11:11

1 15:12:23 15:14:42 15:23:45 00:20:45
2 15:32:17 15:34:31 15:43:18 00:19:33
3 15:51:39 15:53:45 16:02:50 00:19:32
4 16:10:55 16:13:01 16:21:32 00:18:42
5 16:29:24 16:31:27 16:40:03 00:18:31
6 16:47:51 16:49:55 16:58:33 00:18:30
7 17:06:28 17:08:34 17:17:11 00:18:38
8 17:26:01 17:28:07 17:36:38 00:19:27
9 17:44:39 17:46:45 17:55:27 00:18:49
10 18:03:23 18:05:22 18:14:11 00:18:44

Seite 61 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 819
Müller, Clemens
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:15:09
Zielzeit: 18:18:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:15:09

1 15:12:51 15:15:10 15:24:50 00:21:50
2 15:33:58 15:36:21 15:49:51 00:25:01
3 15:59:11 16:01:48 16:11:35 00:21:44
4 16:20:42 16:23:10 16:32:53 00:21:18
5 16:41:56 16:44:20 16:54:03 00:21:10
6 17:03:44 17:06:06 17:15:44 00:21:41
7 17:24:28 17:26:50 17:36:20 00:20:36
8 17:45:16 17:47:35 17:57:15 00:20:55
9 18:06:18 18:08:39 18:18:09 00:20:54

Seite 62 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 820
Spieß, Patrick
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:10:05
Zielzeit: 18:13:05
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:10:05

1 15:13:03 15:15:30 15:25:10 00:22:10
2 15:34:02 15:36:24 15:45:54 00:20:44
3 15:55:05 15:57:24 16:06:44 00:20:50
4 16:15:43 16:18:06 16:27:33 00:20:49
5 16:36:53 16:39:18 16:48:43 00:21:10
6 16:57:55 17:00:26 17:09:51 00:21:08
7 17:19:41 17:22:02 17:31:29 00:21:38
8 17:40:24 17:42:40 17:52:24 00:20:55
9 18:01:16 18:03:43 18:13:05 00:20:41

Seite 63 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 822
Bauer, Sandro
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:04
Zielzeit: 18:12:04
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:04

1 15:14:20 15:16:38 15:26:19 00:21:19
2 15:35:19 15:37:40 15:47:16 00:20:57
3 15:56:05 15:58:27 16:08:00 00:20:44
4 16:16:44 16:19:04 16:28:26 00:20:26
5 16:37:02 16:39:21 16:48:50 00:20:24
6 16:57:36 17:00:01 17:09:54 00:21:04
7 17:18:37 17:20:52 17:30:34 00:20:40
8 17:39:21 17:41:42 17:51:11 00:20:37
9 18:00:05 18:02:24 18:12:04 00:20:53

Seite 64 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 838
Dubiswicz, 
Christopher
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:43:54
Zielzeit: 17:48:54
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:43:54

1 15:19:15 15:22:21 15:37:46 00:32:46
2 15:55:23 15:59:03 16:15:28 00:37:42
3 16:28:49 16:32:02 16:45:10 00:29:42
4 16:59:57 17:03:14 17:17:39 00:32:29
5 17:32:13 17:35:22 17:48:54 00:31:15

Seite 65 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 856
KLein , Toni
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:08:57
Zielzeit: 18:08:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:57

1 15:08:38 15:10:47 15:19:27 00:19:27
2 15:27:32 15:29:41 15:38:20 00:18:53
3 15:46:23 15:48:30 15:56:58 00:18:38
4 16:04:56 16:07:03 16:15:54 00:18:56
5 16:23:44 16:25:49 16:34:14 00:18:20
6 16:42:57 16:45:02 16:53:37 00:19:23
7 17:02:11 17:04:15 17:12:44 00:19:07
8 17:20:48 17:22:53 17:31:18 00:18:34
9 17:39:16 17:41:24 17:49:53 00:18:35
10 17:58:03 18:00:14 18:08:57 00:19:04

Seite 66 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 857
Lubos, Zedrek
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:08:36
Zielzeit: 18:14:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:36

1 15:24:12 15:27:54 15:40:17 00:34:17
2 15:51:35 15:54:31 16:05:42 00:25:25
3 16:16:41 16:19:35 16:31:21 00:25:39
4 16:45:05 16:47:51 16:59:00 00:27:39
5 17:09:49 17:12:25 17:23:27 00:24:27
6 17:34:08 17:36:56 17:48:48 00:25:21
7 17:59:42 18:02:34 18:14:36 00:25:48

Seite 67 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 858
Lunak, Tomas
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:19:35
Zielzeit: 18:24:35
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:35

1 15:15:43 15:18:10 15:27:52 00:22:52
2 15:37:08 15:39:31 15:49:04 00:21:12
3 15:58:06 16:00:31 16:10:36 00:21:32
4 16:19:58 16:22:23 16:32:17 00:21:41
5 16:41:28 16:43:53 16:55:25 00:23:08
6 17:04:44 17:07:23 17:18:37 00:23:12
7 17:27:50 17:30:20 17:40:09 00:21:32
8 17:49:05 17:51:26 18:01:03 00:20:54
9 18:11:40 18:14:21 18:24:35 00:23:32

Seite 68 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 859
Schladitz, Tim
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:57:13
Zielzeit: 18:06:13
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:13

1 15:18:20 15:20:32 15:29:53 00:20:53
2 15:38:39 15:40:53 15:50:04 00:20:11
3 15:58:38 16:00:56 16:09:55 00:19:51
4 16:18:21 16:20:32 16:29:20 00:19:25
5 16:37:41 16:39:50 16:48:42 00:19:22
6 16:57:44 16:59:54 17:08:35 00:19:53
7 17:16:51 17:18:58 17:27:47 00:19:12
8 17:36:10 17:38:19 17:47:00 00:19:13
9 17:55:08 17:57:22 18:06:13 00:19:13

Seite 69 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 860
Roßbild, 
Christopher
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:19:57
Zielzeit: 18:22:57
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:57

1 15:17:04 15:20:36 15:35:11 00:32:11
2 15:48:34 15:51:34 16:04:44 00:29:33
3 16:16:28 16:19:14 16:31:36 00:26:52
4 16:43:30 16:46:10 16:58:09 00:26:33
5 17:09:09 17:12:05 17:24:32 00:26:23
6 17:36:23 17:40:07 17:56:40 00:32:08
7 18:07:58 18:10:58 18:22:57 00:26:17

Seite 70 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 861
Läßing, Mario
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:01:49
Zielzeit: 18:06:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:49

1 15:15:53 15:18:23 15:31:21 00:26:21
2 15:41:11 15:43:49 15:54:05 00:22:44
3 16:03:51 16:06:16 16:16:04 00:21:59
4 16:25:53 16:28:37 16:39:26 00:23:22
5 16:49:35 16:52:22 17:03:00 00:23:34
6 17:18:01 17:20:57 17:34:26 00:31:26
7 17:48:40 17:52:51 18:06:49 00:32:23

Seite 71 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 862
Matthey / Blase-
Seidel, Roy / 
Florian
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:00:19
Zielzeit: 18:08:19
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:19

1 15:17:52 15:20:23 15:30:25 00:22:25
2 15:39:22 15:41:54 15:51:57 00:21:32
3 16:03:26 16:06:10 16:16:40 00:24:43
4 16:26:35 16:29:10 16:39:12 00:22:32
5 16:49:06 16:51:36 17:01:35 00:22:23
6 17:10:56 17:13:33 17:23:37 00:22:02
7 17:33:30 17:36:04 17:45:52 00:22:15
8 17:55:39 17:58:10 18:08:19 00:22:27

Seite 72 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 864
Sieber, Marco
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:13:08
Zielzeit: 18:18:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:13:08

1 15:14:53 15:17:20 15:26:57 00:21:57
2 15:36:01 15:38:25 15:48:00 00:21:03
3 15:57:10 15:59:38 16:09:19 00:21:19
4 16:19:42 16:22:02 16:31:39 00:22:20
5 16:41:15 16:43:42 16:53:14 00:21:35
6 17:02:09 17:04:30 17:13:53 00:20:39
7 17:22:54 17:25:26 17:34:52 00:20:59
8 17:44:21 17:46:53 17:56:48 00:21:56
9 18:06:22 18:08:48 18:18:08 00:21:20

Seite 73 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 865
Seelig, Martin
Runden: 4

GesFZ: 02:26:44
Zielzeit: 17:28:44
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:26:44

1 15:15:01 15:18:00 15:33:50 00:31:50
2 15:49:47 15:53:23 16:08:06 00:34:16
3 16:24:02 16:28:45 16:46:22 00:38:16
4 17:03:36 17:09:21 17:28:44 00:42:22

Seite 74 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 89
Skazel, Andre
Runden: 2

GesFZ: 00:48:44
Zielzeit: 15:54:44
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:44

1 15:18:13 15:28:06 00:22:06
2 15:42:15 15:44:48 15:54:44 00:26:38

Seite 75 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 90
Heinrich, Tobias
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:17:08
Zielzeit: 18:20:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:08

1 15:13:25 15:15:59 15:26:14 00:23:14
2 15:35:52 15:38:19 15:48:05 00:21:51
3 15:57:25 15:59:52 16:09:49 00:21:44
4 16:19:05 16:21:29 16:31:13 00:21:24
5 16:40:11 16:42:30 16:52:09 00:20:56
6 17:01:26 17:03:53 17:13:43 00:21:34
7 17:23:43 17:26:06 17:36:09 00:22:26
8 17:45:56 17:48:19 17:58:23 00:22:14
9 18:07:47 18:10:00 18:20:08 00:21:45

Seite 76 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 958
Rommel, Franziska
Runden: 5

GesFZ: 02:50:47
Zielzeit: 17:54:47
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:50:47

1 15:21:02 15:24:28 15:37:54 00:33:54
2 15:49:41 15:52:27 16:05:53 00:27:59
3 16:17:13 16:20:08 16:33:06 00:27:13
4 16:44:14 16:47:01 16:59:46 00:26:40
5 17:29:36 17:33:02 17:54:47 00:55:01

Seite 77 von 77Druck: 15.06.2024 19:32:47

15.06.2024 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00


